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Website:

Phone Number: (856) 783-2121

Mailing Address:

Municipality: Lindenwold State: NJ Zip: 08021

Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Richard E Roach 12/31/2019 rroach@lindenwold.net

Chief Administrative Officer
Dawn S Thompson

Chief Financial Officer
Dawn S Thompson

Municipal Clerk
Deborah C Jackson

Registered Municipal Accountant
Todd R Saler

Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Ronald D Burrows 12/31/2017 rburrows@lindenwold.net

Joseph DiDomenico 12/31/2016 Jdidomenico@lindenwold.net

Wayne Hans 12/31/2017 whans@lindenwold.net

Justin M Jackson, Jr. 12/31/2018

Cheryle Randolph-Sharpe 12/31/2018 csharpe@lindenwold.net

Joseph C Strippoli 12/31/2016 jstrippoli@lindenwold.net

Local Government Services

State of New Jersey

djackson@lindenwold.net

jjackson@lindenwold.net

dthompson@lindenwold.net

dthompson@lindenwold.net

tsaler@bowmanllp.com
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